
First Last Title Company Company Website LinkedIn URL Email Address Phone Number
Oscar Munoz CEO United Airlines https://www.united.com/en/us/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/oscarmunozua/ oscar.munoz@united.com

Renie Anderson SVP, NFL Partnerships, Sponsorship & Consumer Products NFL https://www.nfl.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/renie-anderson-4390a21/ renie.anderson@nfl.com

Fernando Machado Global CMO Burger King https://www.bk.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/fernando-machado-a87ab2a/ fmachado@whopper.com

Don Garber Commissioner Major League Soccer https://www.mlssoccer.com/?quicktabs_1=2https://www.linkedin.com/in/don-garber-72b470169/ (212) 450-1200

Joao Chueiri VP, Consumer Connections Anheuser-Busch InBev https://www.ab-inbev.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/joao-chueiri-68a6683b/ joao.chueiri@ab-inbev.com

Manish Vora President & Co-Founder Museum of Ice Cream https://www.museumoficecream.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/nishvora/

Adam Grossman CMO Boston Red Sox https://www.mlb.com/redsox/tickets/single-game-tickets?mlbkw=ds-g-p39575161498&&gclid=CjwKCAiA2fjjBRAjEiwAuewS_cwTtxpUU7Vy93qyxY1PtDDXIRoSu_h5SHm2SD2tKZli6TTgTWgPwxoCtcQQAvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.dshttps://www.linkedin.com/in/grossmanadam/ agrossman@redsox.com

Noor Tagouri Journalist, Activist, Social Media Influencer & Motivational Speaker. https://www.noortagouri.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/noor-tagouri-ab1ba541/ mgmt@noortagouri.com 

Daniel Cherry CMO Activision Blizzard Esports League https://www.activisionblizzard.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielcherryiii/ dcherry@activision.com

Ed Romaine Chief Brand Officer Bleacher Report https://bleacherreport.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/edwardromaine/ eromaine@bleacherreport.com

Monique Harrison Head of Brand Experience Marketing Mercedez-Benz USA https://www.mbusa.com/en/home?sd_campaign_type=Search&sd_digadprov=Resolution&sd_campaign=ZZBrand%7CCorp%7CMisc%7CGeneral%7CExact&sd_channel=GOOGLE&sd_adid=General&sd_digadkeyword=mercedez+benz+usa&gclid=CjwKCAiA2fjjBRAjEiwAuewS_eiLs347luXgUZfmrHTdTvxml3JB3_o4DbyPFnL-mIggFOxcQ3eSkRoCqjQQAvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.dshttps://www.linkedin.com/in/monique-harrison-28173211a/ monique.harrison@mbusa.com

Josh Cella Head of Global Partnerships Activation Blizzard Esports League https://www.activisionblizzard.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/josh-cella-2a7ab43/

Jeannail Carter Pro eSports Players https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeannail-carter-2043a7169/

Evan Schwartz Author, Journalist, Storyteller www.evanischwartz.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/evanischwartz/ eischwartz@verizon.net

Roderick Alemania CEO ReadyUp  https://join.readyup.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/roderickalemania/

Brian Gordon CEO Engine Shop http://www.engineshopagency.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/brian-gordon-b2327547/

Jason Yim CEO & Executive Creative Director Trigger http://triggerglobal.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasonyim/

Josh Goldblum Founder & CEO BlueCadet https://www.bluecadet.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/joshgoldblum/ josh@bluecadet.com

Lauren Berson VP, Head of Strategic Growth Office WW https://www.weightwatchers.com/us/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurenberson/#experience-sectionlauren.berson@weightwatchers.com

Ann Hand CEO & Chairman Super League Gaming https://www.superleague.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/ann-hand-5453ab6/

Chris Handy President Engine Shop http://www.engineshopagency.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopherhandy/

Jim Delorenzo Head of Sports Amazon Video https://www.amazon.com/Prime-Video/b?ie=UTF8&node=2676882011https://www.linkedin.com/in/jdelorenzo/

Alexx Henry Founder Blue Vishnu https://bluvishnu.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexxhenry/

Jen Rubio Co-Founder and Chief Brand Officer Away https://www.awaytravel.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/jenrubio/ jen@awaytravel.com

Jim Elms CEO FutureCast http://thefuturecast.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/jimelms/

Andrew Saunders Head of Global Brand Strategy & Marketing Tastemade https://www.tastemade.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewtsaunders/

John Brody Executive VP, Global Sales & Head of International WWE https://www.wwe.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-brody-00b4ab7/

Carolyn Kylstra Editor-in-Chief SELF https://www.self.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/carolynkylstra/

Tekedrea Mawakana Chief External Officer Waymo https://waymo.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/tekedra-n-mawakana-317884/

Ari Segal CEO Immortals LLC https://www.immortals.gg/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/ari-segal-9496ba20/

Peter Laatz Global Managing Director IEG http://www.sponsorship.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/pjlaatz/

Matthew Goldstein VP, Sports & Live Entertainment Partnerships Madison Square Garden https://www.msg.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-goldstein-a536983/

Marianne Radley Chief Brand Officer Pizza Hut https://www.pizzahut.com/?ds_rl=1149043&gclid=CjwKCAiA2fjjBRAjEiwAuewS_drRGMMeAyNv-BklvTGaa0uuWN4TeHDpkRyPE_KHyWHdkyXb2gwlbBoCz64QAvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.dshttps://www.linkedin.com/in/marianneradley/ marianne.radley@yum.com

Sukhi Sahni Director, External Communications Capital One https://www.capitalone.com/?external_id=WWW_DESK1_XXX_SEM-Brand_Google_ZZ_ZZ_T_Home_ZZ_a645b6f2-7e57-49f4-9aa7-482427792928_83648&target_id=aud-380580879811:kwd-21101441&test=123&gclid=CjwKCAiA2fjjBRAjEiwAuewS_XssTtkCqQgHij4xOsHV9k_I1jkRWX1n_Vkb5t4E0R6TFW4RDehjEhoCqrUQAvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.dshttps://www.linkedin.com/in/sukhisahni/ sukhi.sahni@capitalone.com

Tripp Mclaughlin Global Brand Head Motto by Hilton https://www.hilton.com/en/motto/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/tripp-mclaughlin-8046912/ tripp.mclaughlin@hilton.com ??

Jason Medal-katz Senior Director of Experiential Marketing & Partnerships Autodesk https://www.autodesk.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-medal-katz/

Melissa Rosenthal Executive VP Cheddar https://cheddar.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/melissarosenthal5/

Kevin Sayles Former General Manager, T Brand Studio The New York Times https://www.nytimes.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevinsayles/

Johannes Waldstein Founder & CEO FanAl https://www.fanai.io/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/johanneswaldstein/

Bobby Jones Chief Marketing & Communications Officer Peace First https://www.linkedin.com/in/mrbobbyjones/

Matthew Davis Principal & Founding Partner Design Agency https://www.thedesignagency.ca/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-davis-1a85758/

Pony Zion Choreographer https://www.facebook.com/events/vogue-dance-workshop-with-pony-zion/304278276396900/.

Samantha Skey CEO She Media https://www.shemedia.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/samanthaskey/ sam.skey@sheknows.com

Daniel Tibbets President & GM El Rey Network https://www.elreynetwork.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/danieltibbets/

Jamie King Head of ESports Engine Shop http://www.engineshopagency.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamieking/

Vince Kadlubek Co-Founder & CEO Meow Wolf https://meowwolf.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/vince-kadlubek-97947649/

Mary Noel DIrector DoSomething Strategic https://dosomethingstrategic.org/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/mary-shouvlin-noel-08676117/ mnoel@dosomething.org

Nathan Lindberg Director of Global Esports Sponsorships Twitch https://www.twitch.tv/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/nathanlindberg/ nathan@twitch.tv

Remco Barbier Head of Branding NN Group https://www.nngroup.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/remcobarbier/

Michael Nolan Senior Manager, Event & Sponorship Mktg Accenture https://www.accenture.com/us-en https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelnolanmarketingleader/ michael.l.nolan@accenture.com

Jessica Worley VP Corporate Partnerships Tampa Bay Buccaneers https://www.buccaneers.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-muri-worley-35394b3/

Dan Frystak Senior Manager, Brand & Sponsorship CDW https://www.cdw.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/dan-frystak-18211721/  danfry@cdw.com

Amy Potter Director, Head of US Sponsorship BMO Harris Bank https://www.bmoharris.com/main/personalhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/amy-potter-9616b51/ amy.potter@bmo.com

Marques Jackson Senior Manager, Brand Experience MillerCoors https://www.millercoors.com/av?url=https://www.millercoors.com/https://www.linkedin.com/in/marques-jackson-59a7062/ marques.jackson@millercoors.com

Chris Riedel King Assistant Director, Global Sponsorships & Partnerships Principal Financial https://www.principal.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-riedel-king-6405b61/ riedel-king.chris@principal.com

Dennis Duquette VP, Head of Community Responsibility MassMutual Financial Group https://www.massmutual.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/dennispduquette/ dennisduquette@massmutual.com

Jared Melzer Global Partnerships TE Connectivity https://www.te.com/usa-en/home.htmlhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/jaredmelzer/ jared.malzer@te.com

Tom Van Kuyk Sponsorship Strategist Rabobank https://www.rabobankamerica.com/Personalhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/tomvankuyk/

Paula Beadle President Caravel Marketing http://www.caravelmarketing.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulabeadle/ paula@caravelmarketing.com

Kristi Ellefson Marketing Communications & Public Relations Manager Delta Dental of Washington https://www.deltadentalwa.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/kristiellefson/ kellefson@deltadentalwa.com

Glenn Weckerlin Partnerships & Associations Relations Chevron https://www.chevron.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/glenn-weckerlin-38714a6/ gwec@chevron.com

Jerome de Chaunac Managing Director Paris Saint-Germain https://en.psg.fr/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/j%C3%A9r%C3%B4me-de-chaunac-186b9815/

Refugio Orozco Commercial Sponsorship & Advertising Program Manager US Army https://www.goarmy.com/?iom=OP68-9021-ACNP-PS-XXX-GO-XXX-XX-XX-X-W31&&c3apidt=p27189488593&gclid=CjwKCAiA2fjjBRAjEiwAuewS_cq4mrrPViqRiveVwpc07Ar9caLQaGEe8lAGghCnmgKOcmjGvDQpmhoCRj0QAvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.dshttps://www.linkedin.com/in/refugio-orozco-5887bb65/



Neil Johnson Director of Global Sales MGM Resorts International https://www.mgmresorts.com/en.html https://www.linkedin.com/in/neil-johnson-cmp-0b42016/

Matt Lowstetter Associate Director of Corporate Partnership Operations Indiana Pacers https://www.nba.com/pacers/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/matt-lowstetter-9b2aba6/ mlowstetter@pacers.com

Chase Williams VP, Enterprise Solutions KORE Software https://koresoftware.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/chase-williams-4aa9598/

Kimberly Cook Chief Revenue Officer Hookit https://www.hookit.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberlycook33msu/

Mark Donovan Founder Karmist https://karmist.org/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/donovanmark/

Brian Mccue Senior Director of Sponsorship Winmo https://www.winmo.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/brian-mccue-b9b7769/ brianM@winmo.com

Davy Sumner Experiential Mucisian, Installation Artist, & Audio Engineer http://davysumner.com/ dsumner@calarts.edu

Eric Guthoff Partner Grace Blue https://graceblue.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/ericguthoff/

Claire Telling co-CEO Grace Blue https://graceblue.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/clairetelling/

Ryan Musselman President of Infinite Sports & Entertainment Grace Blue https://graceblue.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/rmuss/

Omar Quinones Managing Director & Chief Strategy Officer La Reyna https://lareyna.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/oquinones/

Theresa Wyatt Chief Growth Officer La Reyna https://lareyna.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/theresa-vargas-wyatt-a87695152/

Atul Kholsa Chief Corporate Development & Brand Officer Tampa Bay Buccaneers https://www.buccaneers.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/atul-kholsa-850ba168/ 

Sheryl Cummings Regional Senior VP Chubb https://www.chubb.com/us-en/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/sheryl-cummings-a17093112/

Gail Lowney Alofsin Director of Corporate Partnership & Community Relations Newport Harbor Corporation https://www.newportharbor.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/in/gailalofsin/


